@ NSAI

ECE TYPE-APPROVAL CERTIFICATE

Concerning:? Approval granted

Approvalrefused
Approval-withdrawn

Of a type of wehiele/component/separate-technicalunit’ with regard to Regulation No. 10.
Of atype-of electrical/electronic-sub-assembly’ with-regard-to Regulation No-10:

Approval No: E24*10R06/02*6226*00

Reason for extension: -N/A
1. Make (trade name of manufacturer): DYNESS
2. Type and general commercial description: DL2.5

Rechargeable Li-ion Battery

3. Means of identification of type, if marked on the vehiele/

component/separate-technical unit’; DL2.5, DL2.5¢
3.1 Location of that marking: Label affixed on the housing
4, Category of vehicle: N/A
5. Name and address of manufacturer: Dyness Digital Energy Technology Co.,
LTD.

Building 5, 688 Liupu Road, Wuzhong
District, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province,

P.R. China
6. In the case of components and separate technical units,
location and method of affixing of the approval mark: Label affixed on the housing
7. Address(es) of assembly plant(s): Dagqin New Energy Technology (Taizhou)
Co., Ltd.

No. 511 Chenzhuang West Road, Sanshui
Street, Jiangyan District, Taizhou City,
Jiangsu Province,

China
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@ NSAI

Approval No: E24*10R06/02*%6226*00

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Additional information (where applicable):

Technical service responsible for carrying out the tests:

Date of test report:

Number of test report:

Remarks (if any):

Place:

Date: (.-___q_\\ ?

Signature: \ f
- L‘—;’%Dc; <

See appendix below

TUV NORD Mobilitit GmbH & Co. KG
IFM-Institut fiir Fahrzeugtechnik und
Mobilitit Schonscheidtstr. 28,

D-45307 Essen

14.09.2024

CS010-40-2024-04245

See Appendix below

Dublin

15™ October, 2024

The index to the information package lodged with the approval authority, which may be obtained on

Request, is attached.

1. Distinguishing number of the country which issued/extended/refused or withdrawn approval.
(see Regulation, provisions on approval).
2. Strike out what does not apply.
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